Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №3 в микрорайоне №285

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414616.25
	1229599.07
	73°36'17''
	45.84
	1-2

	2
	414629.19
	1229643.05
	84°41'47''
	13.31
	2-3

	3
	414630.42
	1229656.30
	82°53'39''
	88.12
	3-4

	4
	414641.32
	1229743.74
	352°49'50''
	1.60
	4-5

	5
	414642.91
	1229743.54
	263°26'55''
	95.36
	5-6

	6
	414632.03
	1229648.80
	260°03'50''
	8.75
	6-7

	7
	414630.52
	1229640.18
	253°58'05''
	42.76
	7-8

	8
	414618.71
	1229599.08
	180°13'58''
	2.46
	8-1

	Площадь
	0,0309.0000 га     309.16 кв.м.

	Периметр
	298.21 м.


